
Mountain Goat Adventures 
Sutallee Trace Trail Challenge 
5/25/2019

4.5 mile - Female 18 and under
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 718 Laura Gonsoulin 18 0:41:27.133

2 830 Addison Scales 12 0:49:32.793

3 811 Jayden Randall 10 0:53:12.927

4 737 Ellie Heerema 9 0:56:22.480

5 880 Hannah Mayfield 13 0:59:32.637

6 857 Georgia Verheyden 13 1:02:34.157

7 872 Sophie Williams 15 1:09:30.253

8 768 Grace Malko 14 1:19:26.767

4.5 mile - Female 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 848 Alyssa Terzo 27 0:51:55.413

2 772 Jules Marvin 28 0:52:48.357

3 587 Morgan Chmielewski 28 0:54:10.270

4 752 Allie Klarman 29 0:54:53.673

5 793 Jennifer Orlando 29 1:04:46.283

6 871 Emily Williams 28 1:11:36.930

7 801 Elise Petersen 27 1:13:21.133

8 821 Jessica Ross 29 1:14:10.467

4.5 mile - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 588 Allison Christou 33 0:50:28.923

2 514 Crista Anderson 34 0:53:17.173

3 565 Colleen Brennan 34 1:14:14.563

4 760 Kristen Kyle 33 1:16:57.887

4.5 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 780 Nichole Mrasek 38 0:36:38.703

2 369 Katrina Alaniz 35 0:48:40.220

3 854 Tara Tucci 38 0:51:11.377

4 763 Becka Lopez 39 0:52:29.440

5 733 Lauren Hines 36 0:54:49.410

6 739 Molly Hunt 35 0:57:08.627

7 730 Leah Hensley 38 0:57:36.660

8 677 Kary Eaton 37 1:03:47.890

9 580 Aubrey Calvert 39 1:09:36.803

4.5 mile - Overall Results
Place Bib Name Race

Age Category Time

1 879 Mitch Novy 35 Male 35-39 0:32:48.400

2 805 Emerson Plantico 29 Male 25-29 0:35:14.033

3 780 Nichole Mrasek 38 Female 35-39 0:36:38.703

4 860 Sebastian Viveros 50 Male 50-54 0:37:54.193

5 676 Ian Eastridge 18 Male 18 and under 0:39:17.033

6 777 James Mayfield 40 Male 40-44 0:39:30.363

7 683 Justin Elmore 44 Male 40-44 0:39:49.377

8 804 Charles Pippin 46 Male 45-49 0:40:35.803

9 513 Billy Anderson 34 Male 30-34 0:40:38.393

10 756 Mason Koller 15 Male 18 and under 0:40:43.787

11 553 Scott Beardsley 41 Male 40-44 0:41:04.320

12 718 Laura Gonsoulin 18 Female 18 and under 0:41:27.133

13 736 John-David Huff 37 Male 35-39 0:41:53.507

14 797 Ritesh Patel 32 Male 30-34 0:41:56.710

15 753 Ryan Knight 40 Male 40-44 0:42:13.507

16 862 Matthew Watson 51 Male 50-54 0:42:16.367

17 894 Brad Bishop 47 Male 45-49 0:42:36.587

18 897 Ken Hertz 59 Male 55-59 0:43:07.060

19 869 Jeff Wiesburg 32 Male 30-34 0:43:23.203

20 863 Cal Webster 33 Male 30-34 0:43:29.337

21 853 Mateo Troncoso-Rojas 12 Male 18 and under 0:44:38.610

22 738 Jared Huller 39 Male 35-39 0:44:52.263

23 716 Marty Giammarco 56 Male 55-59 0:45:17.353

24 870 Derek Williams 54 Male 50-54 0:45:19.567

25 822 Alan Rountree 53 Male 50-54 0:45:57.933

26 719 Elliott Graves 26 Male 25-29 0:46:16.737

27 748 Chris Keith 41 Male 40-44 0:46:49.007

28 887 Andrew Bolt 31 Male 30-34 0:47:12.240

29 755 Karl Koller 49 Male 45-49 0:47:24.200

30 503 James Allen 52 Male 50-54 0:47:26.360

31 369 Katrina Alaniz 35 Female 35-39 0:48:40.220

32 830 Addison Scales 12 Female 18 and under 0:49:32.793

33 823 Pam Rountree 54 Female 50-54 0:49:38.257

34 749 Mark Kelsey 60 Male 60-64 0:50:13.647

35 725 Kent Hammond 60 Male 60-64 0:50:28.023

36 588 Allison Christou 33 Female 30-34 0:50:28.923

37 570 Mary Bruce 43 Female 40-44 0:50:31.693

38 817 Lynn Robinson 65 Male 65-69 0:50:52.203

39 675 Gary Eastridge 52 Male 50-54 0:51:05.383

40 854 Tara Tucci 38 Female 35-39 0:51:11.377

41 807 Judson Preuss 34 Male 30-34 0:51:18.477

42 848 Alyssa Terzo 27 Female 25-29 0:51:55.413

43 841 Matthew Smith 27 Male 25-29 0:51:55.820

44 763 Becka Lopez 39 Female 35-39 0:52:29.440

45 686 James Excell 30 Male 30-34 0:52:38.993

46 772 Jules Marvin 28 Female 25-29 0:52:48.357

47 782 Nathan Munger 47 Male 45-49 0:52:49.210

48 573 Don Burkett 71 Male 70-74 0:52:54.010



4.5 mile - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 570 Mary Bruce 43 0:50:31.693

2 762 Amy Heerema 41 0:56:29.833

3 562 Amy Bowman 43 0:56:54.287

4 838 Yetive Simmons 41 0:59:51.377

5 864 Jen Wells 40 1:01:01.117

6 567 Abbie Brosseau 40 1:05:29.787

7 554 Alexis Bender 44 1:12:52.803

8 551 Angel Avery 41 1:16:08.203

4.5 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 594 Lara Coppola 45 1:00:11.527

2 691 Vikki Frost 46 1:01:40.087

3 873 Stephanie Williams 48 1:03:31.770

4 764 Renee Lowe 45 1:08:02.923

5 566 Lenor Bromberg 46 1:08:15.080

6 504 Stacie Allen 48 1:08:33.767

7 809 Elaine Raines 49 1:11:34.773

8 835 Tammy Shakur 47 1:11:35.050

9 732 Jennifer Herndon 46 1:13:22.040

10 767 Christy Malko 46 1:15:37.437

4.5 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 823 Pam Rountree 54 0:49:38.257

2 679 Judie Ebert 54 1:02:32.373

3 858 Lianne Verheyden 53 1:02:34.230

4 776 Meridith Matthews 51 1:03:12.210

5 815 Joy Rehman 50 1:04:33.273

6 881 Amy Aenchbacher 53 1:04:58.387

7 788 Jody Neja 50 1:28:37.343

8 875 Susan Yarbrough 51 1:31:57.807

4.5 mile - Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 837 Lynn Silvers 55 1:15:18.083

2 855 Portia Turner 57 1:20:25.187

4.5 mile - Female 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 742 Julie Jackson 60 1:05:26.810

2 831 Laurie Schmeier 60 1:18:46.457

3 555 Vicki Bertram 60 1:23:05.937

4 765 Debi Lowry 62 1:58:50.427

4.5 mile - Female 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 787 Barbara Myrick 68 1:37:21.263

4.5 mile - Female 70-74
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 574 Susan Burkett 70 1:37:46.487

Place Bib Name Race
Age Category Time

49 578 Randy Cail 71 Male 70-74 0:52:56.713

50 773 David Mathena 41 Male 40-44 0:53:11.263

51 811 Jayden Randall 10 Female 18 and under 0:53:12.927

52 514 Crista Anderson 34 Female 30-34 0:53:17.173

53 818 Philip Rodning 27 Male 25-29 0:53:32.233

54 884 Johnathon Kauffmann 45 Male 45-49 0:53:34.463

55 828 Joseph Salter 43 Male 40-44 0:53:36.277

56 587 Morgan Chmielewski 28 Female 25-29 0:54:10.270

57 832 Dale Seeley 52 Male 50-54 0:54:42.093

58 733 Lauren Hines 36 Female 35-39 0:54:49.410

59 592 Sean Conrey 53 Male 50-54 0:54:49.590

60 752 Allie Klarman 29 Female 25-29 0:54:53.673

61 758 Paul Koster 50 Male 50-54 0:54:56.987

62 577 John Byerley 63 Male 60-64 0:55:42.233

63 852 Jeronimo Troncoso-Rojas 9 Male 18 and under 0:56:13.163

64 783 Robert Munzing 56 Male 55-59 0:56:19.907

65 737 Ellie Heerema 9 Female 18 and under 0:56:22.480

66 762 Amy Heerema 41 Female 40-44 0:56:29.833

67 715 Glenn Germaine 54 Male 50-54 0:56:30.420

68 558 Richard Bilodeau 61 Male 60-64 0:56:43.243

69 562 Amy Bowman 43 Female 40-44 0:56:54.287

70 739 Molly Hunt 35 Female 35-39 0:57:08.627

71 581 Jason Calvert 40 Male 40-44 0:57:08.663

72 730 Leah Hensley 38 Female 35-39 0:57:36.660

73 896 Brian Gregg 49 Male 45-49 0:57:46.763

74 560 Brian Boham 65 Male 65-69 0:58:28.163

75 880 Hannah Mayfield 13 Female 18 and under 0:59:32.637

76 680 Scott Ebert 56 Male 55-59 0:59:42.807

77 838 Yetive Simmons 41 Female 40-44 0:59:51.377

78 594 Lara Coppola 45 Female 45-49 1:00:11.527

79 892 Chris Diaz 37 Male 35-39 1:00:16.010

80 864 Jen Wells 40 Female 40-44 1:01:01.117

81 691 Vikki Frost 46 Female 45-49 1:01:40.087

82 775 James Matthews 52 Male 50-54 1:02:03.733

83 679 Judie Ebert 54 Female 50-54 1:02:32.373

84 857 Georgia Verheyden 13 Female 18 and under 1:02:34.157

85 858 Lianne Verheyden 53 Female 50-54 1:02:34.230

86 776 Meridith Matthews 51 Female 50-54 1:03:12.210

87 873 Stephanie Williams 48 Female 45-49 1:03:31.770

88 677 Kary Eaton 37 Female 35-39 1:03:47.890

89 815 Joy Rehman 50 Female 50-54 1:04:33.273

90 793 Jennifer Orlando 29 Female 25-29 1:04:46.283

91 810 Kevin Raines 53 Male 50-54 1:04:55.890

92 881 Amy Aenchbacher 53 Female 50-54 1:04:58.387

93 882 Dave Martinez 48 Male 45-49 1:04:58.563

94 320 Christian Abrams 30 Male 30-34 1:04:59.753

95 742 Julie Jackson 60 Female 60-64 1:05:26.810

96 567 Abbie Brosseau 40 Female 40-44 1:05:29.787

97 891 Jonathan Miller 13 Male 18 and under 1:07:46.323

98 764 Renee Lowe 45 Female 45-49 1:08:02.923

99 566 Lenor Bromberg 46 Female 45-49 1:08:15.080

100 504 Stacie Allen 48 Female 45-49 1:08:33.767

101 872 Sophie Williams 15 Female 18 and under 1:09:30.253

102 580 Aubrey Calvert 39 Female 35-39 1:09:36.803

103 890 Russell Miller 50 Male 50-54 1:10:14.060



4.5 mile - Female 75+
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 803 Jackie Phillips 75 1:31:51.823

4.5 mile - Male 18 and under
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 676 Ian Eastridge 18 0:39:17.033

2 756 Mason Koller 15 0:40:43.787

3 853 Mateo Troncoso-Rojas 12 0:44:38.610

4 852 Jeronimo Troncoso-Rojas 9 0:56:13.163

5 891 Jonathan Miller 13 1:07:46.323

4.5 mile - Male 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 805 Emerson Plantico 29 0:35:14.033

2 719 Elliott Graves 26 0:46:16.737

3 841 Matthew Smith 27 0:51:55.820

4 818 Philip Rodning 27 0:53:32.233

4.5 mile - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 513 Billy Anderson 34 0:40:38.393

2 797 Ritesh Patel 32 0:41:56.710

3 869 Jeff Wiesburg 32 0:43:23.203

4 863 Cal Webster 33 0:43:29.337

5 887 Andrew Bolt 31 0:47:12.240

6 807 Judson Preuss 34 0:51:18.477

7 686 James Excell 30 0:52:38.993

8 320 Christian Abrams 30 1:04:59.753

9 759 David Kyle 34 1:16:56.990

4.5 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 879 Mitch Novy 35 0:32:48.400

2 736 John-David Huff 37 0:41:53.507

3 738 Jared Huller 39 0:44:52.263

4 892 Chris Diaz 37 1:00:16.010

5 796 Cody Pannell 36 1:11:35.663

4.5 mile - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 777 James Mayfield 40 0:39:30.363

2 683 Justin Elmore 44 0:39:49.377

3 553 Scott Beardsley 41 0:41:04.320

4 753 Ryan Knight 40 0:42:13.507

5 748 Chris Keith 41 0:46:49.007

6 773 David Mathena 41 0:53:11.263

7 828 Joseph Salter 43 0:53:36.277

8 581 Jason Calvert 40 0:57:08.663

Place Bib Name Race
Age Category Time

104 809 Elaine Raines 49 Female 45-49 1:11:34.773

105 835 Tammy Shakur 47 Female 45-49 1:11:35.050

106 796 Cody Pannell 36 Male 35-39 1:11:35.663

107 871 Emily Williams 28 Female 25-29 1:11:36.930

108 554 Alexis Bender 44 Female 40-44 1:12:52.803

109 801 Elise Petersen 27 Female 25-29 1:13:21.133

110 732 Jennifer Herndon 46 Female 45-49 1:13:22.040

111 821 Jessica Ross 29 Female 25-29 1:14:10.467

112 565 Colleen Brennan 34 Female 30-34 1:14:14.563

113 837 Lynn Silvers 55 Female 55-59 1:15:18.083

114 767 Christy Malko 46 Female 45-49 1:15:37.437

115 551 Angel Avery 41 Female 40-44 1:16:08.203

116 895 L Duane House 47 Male 45-49 1:16:46.840

117 759 David Kyle 34 Male 30-34 1:16:56.990

118 760 Kristen Kyle 33 Female 30-34 1:16:57.887

119 831 Laurie Schmeier 60 Female 60-64 1:18:46.457

120 768 Grace Malko 14 Female 18 and under 1:19:26.767

121 855 Portia Turner 57 Female 55-59 1:20:25.187

122 586 Norman Childers 60 Male 60-64 1:21:04.120

123 555 Vicki Bertram 60 Female 60-64 1:23:05.937

124 789 Timothy Neja 53 Male 50-54 1:23:06.407

125 788 Jody Neja 50 Female 50-54 1:28:37.343

126 803 Jackie Phillips 75 Female 75+ 1:31:51.823

127 875 Susan Yarbrough 51 Female 50-54 1:31:57.807

128 787 Barbara Myrick 68 Female 65-69 1:37:21.263

129 574 Susan Burkett 70 Female 70-74 1:37:46.487

130 765 Debi Lowry 62 Female 60-64 1:58:50.427



4.5 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 804 Charles Pippin 46 0:40:35.803

2 894 Brad Bishop 47 0:42:36.587

3 755 Karl Koller 49 0:47:24.200

4 782 Nathan Munger 47 0:52:49.210

5 884 Johnathon Kauffmann 45 0:53:34.463

6 896 Brian Gregg 49 0:57:46.763

7 882 Dave Martinez 48 1:04:58.563

8 895 L Duane House 47 1:16:46.840

4.5 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 860 Sebastian Viveros 50 0:37:54.193

2 862 Matthew Watson 51 0:42:16.367

3 870 Derek Williams 54 0:45:19.567

4 822 Alan Rountree 53 0:45:57.933

5 503 James Allen 52 0:47:26.360

6 675 Gary Eastridge 52 0:51:05.383

7 832 Dale Seeley 52 0:54:42.093

8 592 Sean Conrey 53 0:54:49.590

9 758 Paul Koster 50 0:54:56.987

10 715 Glenn Germaine 54 0:56:30.420

11 775 James Matthews 52 1:02:03.733

12 810 Kevin Raines 53 1:04:55.890

13 890 Russell Miller 50 1:10:14.060

14 789 Timothy Neja 53 1:23:06.407

4.5 mile - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 897 Ken Hertz 59 0:43:07.060

2 716 Marty Giammarco 56 0:45:17.353

3 783 Robert Munzing 56 0:56:19.907

4 680 Scott Ebert 56 0:59:42.807

4.5 mile - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 749 Mark Kelsey 60 0:50:13.647

2 725 Kent Hammond 60 0:50:28.023

3 577 John Byerley 63 0:55:42.233

4 558 Richard Bilodeau 61 0:56:43.243

5 586 Norman Childers 60 1:21:04.120

4.5 mile - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 817 Lynn Robinson 65 0:50:52.203

2 560 Brian Boham 65 0:58:28.163

4.5 mile - Male 70-74
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 573 Don Burkett 71 0:52:54.010

2 578 Randy Cail 71 0:52:56.713


